LB-75-2 01/07/2014




LB-75-2

01/07/2014

41 32 10 34 41

11133 001

11123 001

21125014

21 125 026
11 123 001

11 133 001

@ 28 33) 11 1 17— 18 4 < s 8 5 10)— D 36 39

:ﬁ %

[Rey

[
21125014

%

T

21125026



LB-75-2 01/07/2014
LB-75-2
Qty
Ne I_IepHV;M Code HanmeHoBaHune Name
mn Kog
emocT
b
1 1 21111021 Kaptep LB-75-2 Crankcase LB-75-2
2 y 21169003 Mpobka cnuea macna Z3/8 LB-50-2, LB-75-2, LT- Oil Draining Plug Z3/8 LB-50-2, LB-75-2, LT-
100NV 100NV
3 12 11141003 Wnuneka M10-38 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Stud M10-38 LB-50-2, LB-75-2
4 1 21131007 Konensan LB-75-2 Crankshaft LB-75-2
5 1 21113005 Kpblwka nogwmnHuka LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Bearing Seat LB-50-2, LB-75-2
Oil Seal Type AS,35x56x12 LB-50-2, LB-75-
6 ! 21161005 | Canpnuk AS,35x56x12 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 2
7 1 21134006 Mogwwmnuuk 6307 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Ball Bearing 6307 LB-50-2, LB-75-2
8 1 21152005 gg_c;ma,qka KpbILWKX noawmnHuka, LB-50-2, LB- Gasket Bearing Seat, LB-50-2, LB-75-2
9 6 11131004 BuHT H M8-25,8.8 LB-30-2 Screw H M8-25,8.8 LB-30-2
10 16 11123003 MpyxunHHas wanba W8 LB-30-2 Spring Washer W8 LB-30-2
11 2 21132007 LWaTtyH D15-D32-137 (6okoBow) LB-50-2, LB-75-2 | Rod D15-D32-137 (Side) LB-50-2, LB-75-2
12 1 21132008 LWatyH D15-D32-137 (ueHTpanbHbin) LB-75-2 Rod D15-D32-137 (Center) LB-75-2
13 3 21141004 Mopwenb D8O, LB-50-2, LB75-2 Piston D80, LB-50-2, LB75-2
14 3 21145004 sglvlznneKT nopLuHesbIx koney, D80, LB-50-2, LB- Piston Ring Set D80, LB-50-2, LB-75-2
15 3 21143004 Manevy nopwHs D15-70, LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Piston Pin D15-70, LB-50-2, LB-75-2
16 6 21144003 CronopHoe konbLo 15x1 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Inside Circlip 15x1 LB-50-2, LB-75-2
17 1 21146004 CronopHoe konbuo D30x1.2 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Outside Circlip 30x1.2 LB-50-2, LB-75-2
18 1 11121009 Lan6a D30-D44-1.5 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Washer D30-D44-1.5 LB-50-2, LB-75-2
19 1 21134002 MoawwnnHmk 6304 LB-30-2 Ball Bearing 6304 LB-30-2
20 1 21155001 Mpoknagka Kpbllwku nogwmnHuka LB-30-2 Gasket Bearing Cover LB-30-2
Bearing Cover Triangle, 4mm, Aluminium
21 ! 21112003 Kpblwka nogwmnHmka 4mm, LB-30-2 LB-30-2
22 3 11131001 BuHT H M6-20 LB-30-2 Screw H M6-20 LB-30-2
23 3 11123002 MpyxunHHas wanba W6 LB-30-2 Spring Washer W6 LB-30-2
24 3 21153003 gg_c;ma,qka uunuuapa HuwkHas, D80 LB-50-2, LB- %?_szket Bottom Cylinder, D80 LB-50-2, LB-
25 12 11111003 Manka H M10 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Nut H M10 LB-50-2, LB-75-2
MpyxuHHas wanba W10 LB-50-2, LB-75-2, LT- Spring Washer W10 LB-50-2, LB-75-2, LT-
26 12 11123004 100NV 100NV
27 21121005 UnnnHagp D80, M8 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Cylinder D80, M8 LB-50-2, LB-75-2
cylinder Head D80, M8, Aluminium LB-50-2,
28 21123004 onoska umnuHgpa D80, M8, LB-50-2, LB-75-2 LB-75-2
29 21154003 gg_c;ma,qka ronosku unnuHapa D80 LB-50-2, LB- Sasket D80, Cilinder Head LB-50-2, LB-75-
30 21124019 KnanaHnHasi nnuta B cbope LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Valve Plate Set LB-50-2, LB-75-2
Mpoknagka umnuHgpa BepxHasa D80 LB-50-2, LB- | Gasket D80, Top Cylinder LB-50-2, LB-75-2
31 21151005 75.2
32 12 11131006 BuHT H M8-8-, 8.8 D80 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Screw H M8-8-, 8.8 D80 LB-50-2, LB-75-2
33 1 21173002 Elbow Connection ZG3/4"-G3/4" 90 LB-50-2,
YronbHuk ZG3/4"-G3/4" 90 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 LB-75-2
34 2 21174004 TponHuk LB-75-2 3 Ways Connection LB-75-2
35 2 21171004 Bosgyxonposog B cbope D19x260 LB-75-2 Cooler Set D19x260 LB-75-2
36 1 21212004 ke D368,A2 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Pulley D368,A2 Cast Iron LB-50-2, LB-75-2
37 1 11131011 BuHT H M10-45, neBaga LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Screw H M10-45, left LB-50-2, LB-75-2
38 1 11124002 MpyxunHHas warnba W10 nesasi LB-50-2, LB-75-2 | Spring Washer W10 left LB-50-2, LB-75-2
39 1 11121012 Lan6a D10-D52-5 LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Washer D10-D52-5 LB-50-2, LB-75-2
40 1 21136001 LLinoHka D5-19 LB-40-3, LB-50-2, LB-75-2 CircleKey D5-19 LB-40-3, LB-50-2, LB-75-2
41 3 21175003 BosgyuwHbii gpunstp LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Air Filter LB-50-2, LB-75-2
42 1 21164004 Macnoykasatens LB-30-2 Oil Leveler LB-30-2
43 1 21166001 CanyH M16x1,5 LB-40-3 Oil Breath Pipe  M16x1,5 LB-40-3
44 y 21167002 EBp_o460K_%3aana macna M16x3 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, ?(l)l_glllng plug M16x3 LH-20-3, LB-30-2, LB-
45 1 11114001 BbixogHas ranka G3/4/32-D19.5-1=21 LB-50-2, Exhaust Nut G3/4/32-D19.5-1=21 LB-50-2,
LB-75-2 LB-75-2
1 21125026 [MnactuHa knanaHa LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Valve seat LB-50-2, LB-75-2
3 21175007 MaTpoH dunbTpa BosaywHoro LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Air filter cartridge LB-50-2, LB-75-2
2 21125014 [nactuHa knanaHa LB-50-2, LB-75-2 Valve seat LB-50-2, LB-75-2




LB-75-2 01/07/2014

gug
fon

O

d \i
\q m\ \

\

eEsy,
=
Qo% oﬂv*ﬁ o ~

O(O?E




